Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felix Hale - (983173) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.34
56.56
56.58
56.58
56.69
56.85
56.85
56.94
57.27
57.51
57.61
57.64
57.96
58.54
58.75
59.13
59.47
59.60
59.66

1:02.43
1:02.55
1:03.20
1:03.69
1:07.63
1:07.92

1:12.40

4.40 477

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

575
568
568
568
564
560
560
557
547
540
538
537
528
512
507
497
489
486
484
422
420
407
398
332
328
271

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I M

I I T I T m I T I ™

N

I I T

Date

23/02/20
31/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
13/07/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
18/07/21
13/07/19
31/03/19
26/05/19
27/06/19
14/07/18
14/07/18
01/04/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
02/04/17
30/04/17
04/02/17
30/04/17
03/04/16
24/01/16
05/04/15

ACind4E

Meet

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
Scottish Summer Meet

East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen International Open
University of Aberdeen International Open
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
East District Age Groups Finals

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

e eale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Tmvimulalale

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



11041

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.94
56.34
56.69
57.27
57.64
57.61
57.51
56.56
56.85
56.85
56.58
56.58
58.54
57.96
59.47
59.13
58.75
59.66
59.60

1:03.69
1:02.55
1:02.43
1:03.20
1:07.63
1:07.92
1:12.40
1:13.47

Copyright 2024

09

WA Pts

557
575
564
547
537
538
540
568
560
560
568
568
512
528
489
497
507
484
486
398
420
422
407
332
328
271

259

Round

F

m I T m =m I m I T I m I

T

I I =

I I I I I I I

10/U1/10

Date

18/07/21
23/02/20
13/07/19
13/07/19
27/06/19
26/05/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
14/07/18
14/07/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
01/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
30/04/17
30/04/17
02/04/17
04/02/17
03/04/16
24/01/16
05/04/15
15/01/15

DOADA CASL UISUICL AYE JTUUP UIATIPIVIISTIPS

Meet

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

University of Aberdeen International Open
University of Aberdeen International Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Group Championships

Cuinuuryri

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

nivernenn

Club Swam Under

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



