## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Felix Hale - (983173) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

56.34 56.56 56.58	575 568	Н					
	568		23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.58		Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
	568	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
56.58	568	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.69	564	F	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.85	560	F	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
56.85	560	F	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.94	557	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
57.27	547	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
57.51	540	F	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
57.61	538	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
57.64	537	Н	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
57.96	528	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
58.54	512	F	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
58.75	507	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
59.13	497	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
59.47	489	F	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
59.60	486	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
59.66	484	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:02.43	422	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:02.55	420	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:03.20	407	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:03.69	398	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:07.63	332	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
1:07.92	328	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:12.40	271	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1.42 47 right 2024	4	Ц	1 E / O 1 / 1 E	CACA East District Ass Oroug Championahina	Edinburah	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

⊏uırıburgri

## шуепеш

## Swims in Date Order

∠೨೨

1.13.47

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.94	557	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
56.34	575	Н	23/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.69	564	F	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
57.27	547	Н	13/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
57.64	537	Н	27/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
57.61	538	Н	26/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
57.51	540	F	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
56.56	568	Н	31/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
56.85	560	F	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
56.85	560	F	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
56.58	568	Н	10/02/19	East District Age Group Championships Finals	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
56.58	568	Н	10/02/19	Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
58.54	512	F	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
57.96	528	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
59.47	489	F	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
59.13	497	Н	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
58.75	507	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Inverleith	1
59.66	484	F	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
59.60	486	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:03.69	398	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:02.55	420	Н	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:02.43	422	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:03.20	407	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:07.63	332	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Inverleith	1
1:07.92	328	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1
1:12.40	271	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Inverleith	1
1:13.47	259	Н	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Inverleith	1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024